Time

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:35 pm

4:50 pm

5:45 pm

5:55 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

$ Mid-Coast Water Planning Partnership

Mid-Coast Water Planning Partnership Meeting

January 25, 2017

Rogue Brewers on the Bay, 2320 OSU Drive, Newport, OR

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Welcome

e Meeting Objectives

e [ntroductions

Topic

e Review of process and timeline

Place-Based Planning — Successes

e Successes to date
e Measuring success

e Funding pursuits

Education and Outreach —

Update

Work Plan and Information Needs

e Update on development of Work Plan

e Next Steps

Break

Charter Review and Development

e Review and approve work completed to date

e Provide input on additional sections of Charter

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Social hour and informal discussion

Brewery Tour — meet at the ‘Blackboard’ in the main building
Partnership Meeting in the Board Room
Social hour and informal discussion

Lead

Conveners: Timothy
Gross, City of Newport
and
Harmony Burright, OWRD

Timothy Gross,
City of Newport
and
Tia Cavender,
Chase Park Grants

Harmony Burright, OWRD

Adam Sussman, GSI

Harmony Burright, OWRD

Facilitators

Facilitators

Stay connected - www.midcoastwaterpartners.com



