

Mid-Coast Water Planning Partnership Meeting January 25, 2017

Rogue Brewers on the Bay, 2320 OSU Drive, Newport, OR

3:00 PM Brewery Tour – meet at the 'Blackboard' in the main building

4:00 PM Partnership Meeting in the Board Room
7:00 PM Social hour and informal discussion

MEETING AGENDA

Time	Торіс	Lead
4:00 pm	 Welcome Meeting Objectives Introductions Review of process and timeline 	Conveners: Timothy Gross, City of Newport and Harmony Burright, OWRD
4:15 pm	 Place-Based Planning – Successes Successes to date Measuring success Funding pursuits 	Timothy Gross, City of Newport and Tia Cavender, Chase Park Grants
4:35 pm	Education and Outreach – Update	Harmony Burright, OWRD
4:50 pm	 Work Plan and Information Needs Update on development of Work Plan Next Steps 	Adam Sussman, GSI Harmony Burright, OWRD
5:45 pm	Break	
5:55 pm	 Charter Review and Development Review and approve work completed to date Provide input on additional sections of Charter 	Facilitators
6:45 pm	Wrap Up and Next Steps	Facilitators
7:00 pm	Social hour and informal discussion	